8mm Embedded color
LED dimmable light panel
OMNISHEET CHROMA | SPECIFICATION SHEET WWW.OMNIFYNOW.COM
OmniSheet™ RGB
Adding a RGB/RGBW light engine to industry-leading illumination,
OmniSheet Chroma supports you in building out all aspects of your
personalized design in full-blown color.
• Backlighting

• OmniSheet Chroma RGB - 8mm; Dimensions(z-y)-11”X 14”; Color Temperature-RGB; Voltage-12V; Wattage-4.4W/ft; Illumination-
Single; Sided(1); Location(1)-1 Long Edge; Power Cord Exits (1); Power Cord Exit Location from the edges (1)’ Z-clips(2).
ORDER INFORMATION
LLP Series
Product # Size Color Temperature Voltage Wattage
121815
RGB 8mm
121817
RGBW 8mm
z-y: Custom Size
900
RGB
950
RGBW (3000K)
951
RGBW (4100K)
100
Static red
110
Static green
120
Static blue
12-12V DC
24-24V DC
4.4 4.4 W/ft (RGB)
4.9 4.9 W/ft (RGBW)
Connectors Illumination LED Location Exit Type Exit Location Mounting
1: Single faceBare Wire
2: Double face
1: LEDs along 1 long edge
2: LEDs along 2 long edges
3: LEDs along 1 short edge
4: LEDs along 2 short edges
5: LEDs along all 4 edges
6: Custom illumination
1: Edges
2: Notched
3: Rear
Wiring exit options diagram
01 - 02 -03 - 04 - 05 - 06
 07 - 08 - 09 - 10 - 11 - 12
1 Pre-Drilled Holes
2 Z-Clips
3 Standoffs
4 N/A
* Only available with 12V